

## OFFICIAL CONSUMER MAIL-IN REBATE FORM



## **HOW TO APPLY:**

- Purchase qualifying Hunter Douglas window fashions from your participating Hunter Douglas Dealer January 12 through April 8, 2019.
- Fill out this form legibly and completely. One rebate form per household. If you make more than one qualified purchase, submit one rebate form with all dealer purchase receipts.
- Attach your dated purchase receipt(s), which must include a detailed product description, to this rebate form. The rebate form and receipt(s) quantities must match. For purposes of rebate eligibility, the date of purchase is the date you place your order with a Hunter Douglas Dealer, not the delivery or installation date of your product(s). Please do not use a highlighter or marker on receipt since it will hinder our ability to scan and process your submission. Proposals and/or estimates do not qualify as a valid purchase receipt.

Mail the completed form and original purchase receipt postmarked by May 8, 2019 to:

Hunter Douglas Energy Smart Style Savings Event P.O. Box 6391

West Caldwell, NJ 07007-6391

## Retain a copy of all materials for your records.

- To check the status of your rebate, visit hunterdouglas.com, click the "Custom Support" link and follow the Check Rebate Status instructions.
- 6 Please allow 6 weeks after we receive your submission for delivery of your American Express® Reward Card.

For questions about this promotion call (800) 672-8045 (Monday - Friday, 7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. MT).

Rebate Information (required)				Dealer Information
BUY	SAVE	PLUS	#OFUNITS REB. PURCHASED AMO	
	REBATE	are DED ATE	-	Store Address: Shop-at-home
☐ <b>2</b> UNITS Vignette® Modern Roman Shades	REBATE	\$50 REBATI FOR EACH ADD'L UI	<u> </u>	— <sub>City:</sub> Monroe <sub>State.</sub> WA <sub>Zip:</sub> 98272-1075
☐ <b>4</b> <sub>UNITS</sub> Duette® Honeycomb Shades	\$100 REBATE	<b>\$25 REBATE</b> FOR EACH ADD'L UI	: m	Store Region: Pacific Northwest Sales Region
☐ <b>4</b> unrs Sonnette™ Cellular Roller Shades		\$25 REBATE	irr	FORM ID: 236545
_ Towns connected contacts holds of dataset	HEBAIE	E TOTAL	\$	Please Let Us Know (fill in circle)  Is this your first time purchasing Hunter Douglas window treatments?  Yes No
<b>NOTE:</b> A qualifying rebate purchase is defined as a purchase of any of the product models set forth above in the quantities set forth above. If you purchase less than the specified quantity, you will not be entitled to a rebate.  The Alustra® Collection products from applicable product lines are included.				
				How did you become aware of this rebate promotion? (Select all that apply)  Magazine or Newspaper Ad Valpak or other printed coupon book Your dealer's website  Your dealer's in-store materials (Posters, Banners, etc.) Email notification  Social Media (Facebook, Pinterest, Twitter, etc.) Online banner ad hunterdouglas.com  Your dealer told you about it in person  Other:
				How did the rebate promotion influence your original intention to purchase Hunter Douglas window treatments?  Only purchase was not influenced at all; I purchased what I originally intended, regardless of the promotion.  I increased the quantity of products purchased to take advantage of the promotion.  I changed the type of product purchased to take advantage of the promotion.  My entire purchase was influenced by the promotion; I originally had no intention to purchase Hunter Douglas window treatments, but did so because of the promotion.
<b>Customer Information (requi</b>	ired)			
First Name	<u>-</u>			Last Name
Street Address				Apt./Suite#
City				State Zip Code
	П			
Email Address				Telephone Number with Area Code
		П		
Please check here if you are not interested in re	eceiving fut	ure informat	ion or special offe	s from Hunter Douglas.
Customer Signature Date (MM/DD/YYYY)				
For the purposes of rebate eligibility, order must be placed with your participating Hunter Douglas Dealer for qualifying Hunter Douglas window fashions from January 12 through April 8, 2019. Purchaser must complete and sign rebate form and submit it along with the original detailed dealer purchase receipt by mail to the address on this form. Proposals and/or estimates do not qualify as a valid purchase receipt. The term "purchaser," as used herein, means the person that purchases the product(s) for installation in their home or residence. Rebates are non-transferable. Hunter Douglas dealers, designers, decorators and/or each of their respective employees, contractors and family members and/or and or entity that purchases.				

it along with the original detailed dealer purchase receipt by mail to the address on this form. Proposals and/or estimates do not qualify as a valid purchase receipt. The term "purchaser," as used herein, means the person that purchases the product(s) for installation in their home or residence. Rebates are non-transferable. Hunter Douglas dealers, designers, decorators and/or each of their respective employees, contractors and family members and/or any other person or entity that purchases the product(s) for resale, do not qualify for this rebate offer. Purchaser must follow all instructions stated on this rebate form. Only ONE rebate form may be submitted per household for redemption. Duplicate submissions must be postmarked by May 8, 2019. Tampering with, altering or falsifying purchase information in connection with this rebate offer constitutes fraud. All fraudulent submissions will automatically be deemed ineligible and may result in prosecution pursuant to state and/or federal laws. All decisions made by Hunter Douglas relating to the validity of any submissions are final and binding. This rebate offer is valid only in the U.S.A. and void where retrieved or otherwise prohibited by law. This rebate offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations. Hunter Douglas reserves the right to modify or discontinue this rebate offer at any time for any reason. Rebate offer may not be assigned, traded, sold or combined with any other Hunter Douglas sponsored rebate offer. Rebate submission must be mailed. Fax, phone, email or other forms of submissions are not accepted. No cash rebates. No postage-due requests. Hunter Douglas is not responsible for any lost, late, damaged, misdirected, incomplete or illegible mail. Please retain copies of the material submitted. All requests become the property of Hunter Douglas and will not be returned. The information we collect from the purchaser herein shall not be sold, exchanged, transferred or given to any third party except it may be shared solely with

\*All mail-in rebates will be issued in the form of an American Express® Reward Card. Please allow 6 weeks for delivery of Card by mail. The Reward Card can be used at U.S. merchants that accept American Express® Cards. Funds do not expire. No ATM cash withdrawad. Subject to applicable law, a \$2.00 monthly fee will be assessed against card balance starting 6 months after issuance, and each month thereafter. Additional limitations may apply, including restriction on use at cruise lines or for recurring billing. See Cardholder Agreement for complete details. Card cannot be redemed for cash, except where required by law. This Card is issued pursuant to a loyalty, reward or other promote cardinates and the promote cardinates are the properties. The cardinates are the properties and the cardinates are the properties and the cardinates are the properties. The cardinates are the properties are the properties are the properties are the properties.